|\ MY GAME IS
FAIR PLAY

AVICOLA
Gianluca

Qualifica
Residenza
1977 Telefono

Allenatore di Base (2012)
Verbania
392/3425088

Stagione sportiva

Societa

Squadra

2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021

NOTE
(*)

Volontas Suna
Volontas Suna
Volontas Suna

Allenatore in Seconda

Giovanissimi Provinciali
Giovanissimi Provinciali




